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1	
  

M-­‐ce	
   Numer	
  
na	
  żaglu	
  

Nazwisko	
   Imię	
   Rok	
  
urod	
  

Klub/Szkoła	
   Miejsca	
  w	
  wyścigach	
   Punkty	
  
Suma	
  1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
  

1.	
   POL	
  17	
   KULA	
   PIOTR	
   87	
   BTŻ	
  BISKUPIEC/UNIWERSYTET	
  
GADŃSKI	
  

	
  1	
   	
  1	
   *DNF	
   	
  1	
   	
  1	
   	
  1	
   	
  1	
   	
  1	
   	
  2	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  9.0	
  	
  

2.	
   POL13	
   JODŁOWSKI	
   MICHAŁ	
   91	
   UKS	
  FIR	
  WARSZAWA/	
  
UNIWERSYTET	
  	
  WARSZAWSKI	
  

	
  3	
   	
  2	
   	
  1	
   	
  3	
   	
  3	
   *4	
   	
  4	
   	
  2	
   	
  3	
   	
  	
  	
  21.0	
  	
  

3.	
   POL	
  11	
   MALĄG	
   MACIEJ	
   91	
   UKS	
  FIR	
  WARSZAWA/	
  
UNIWESYTET	
  WARMIŃSKO	
  
MAZURSKI	
  OLSZTYN	
  

	
  2	
   	
  3	
   	
  2	
   *4	
   	
  4	
   	
  3	
   	
  3	
   	
  3	
   	
  4	
  
	
  	
  	
  24.0	
  	
  

4.	
   POL	
  1	
   WOJEWSKI	
   MIŁOSZ	
   91	
   SEJK	
  POGOŃ	
  SZCZECIN	
   *DNS	
   	
  DNS	
   	
  DNS	
   	
  2	
   	
  2	
   	
  2	
   	
  2	
   	
  RAF	
   	
  1	
   	
  	
  	
  39.0	
  	
  
5.	
   POL	
  22	
   ZIMNY	
   JEREMI	
   94	
   WKŻ	
  WOLSZTYN	
   	
  5	
   	
  4	
   *DNF	
   	
  6	
   	
  5	
   	
  5	
   	
  9	
   	
  5	
   	
  6	
   	
  	
  	
  45.0	
  	
  
6.	
   POL	
  666	
   WIETESKA	
   TOMASZ	
   87	
   AZS	
  POLITECH.	
  BIAŁYSTOK	
   	
  6	
   	
  5	
   *DNF	
   	
  5	
   	
  6	
   	
  6	
   	
  5	
   	
  6	
   	
  7	
   	
  	
  	
  46.0	
  	
  
7.	
   POL	
  111	
   HARŁOWSKI	
   PAWEŁ	
   91	
   KS	
  SPÓJNIA	
  WARSZAWA	
   	
  4	
   	
  7	
   *DNF	
   	
  8	
   	
  7	
   	
  8	
   	
  7	
   	
  4	
   	
  5	
   	
  	
  	
  50.0	
  	
  
8.	
   POL	
  41	
   RESZKA	
   JAKUB	
   96	
   KS	
  SPÓJNIA	
  WARSZAWA	
   	
  7	
   	
  6	
   	
  3	
   	
  7	
   *8	
   	
  7	
   	
  6	
   	
  7	
   	
  8	
   	
  	
  	
  51.0	
  	
  
9.	
   POL	
  131	
   WOJDAKOWSKI	
   MAREK	
   94	
   UKS	
  FIR	
  WARSZAWA	
   	
  8	
   *DNF	
   	
  DNF	
   	
  9	
   	
  9	
   	
  9	
   	
  8	
   	
  8	
   	
  9	
   	
  	
  	
  70.0	
  	
  

Kierunek	
  wiatru	
  :	
  
Siła	
  wiatru	
  [m/s]	
  :	
  

SW	
   SW	
   SW	
   SW	
   SW	
   SW	
   SW	
   SW	
   SW	
  
8	
   8	
   8	
   9	
   9	
   10	
   10	
   4	
   4	
  

	
  

Sekretarz	
   	
   Sędzia	
  główny	
  
	
  

	
  

ANNA	
  PROKOPOWICZ	
   	
   ROMAN	
  CHYŁA	
   	
  

	
  


